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Bottom 25

POS
1479
1480
1481
1482
1483
1484
1485

TEAM

Gunstone1Win [S]
Invcol 4 [S]

John's Stars Tampa [S]
FC Knocky [S]
Belmont Boys (2) [S]
Shipley Arold 6

Two Left Feet

Smelly Gymshorts [S]
Ernies Lillywhites
Donald's Ducks [S]
Red Rums Mum [S]
Dans Devils

Eddies Enigmas [S]
Hectors Hitmen [S]
Lincs Reds [S]
Faithful City [S]

Prioy Laners [S]
YAB2 [S]
TillingBourne [S]
Yellow & Blue [S]
Blewett No 5 [S]

Big Man's Blues [S]
Pepperbox Hill [S]
Real Ale Madrid CS [S]
Corinne's Cronies [S]

TEAM

Bruces Bitzas [S]
Jennie's Jokers [S]
Doreen FC

Calamity Keir [S]

J.P. Wallies [S]
Relegation Fodder [S]
Bonny Bottom

i"‘*’ * FANTASY -
= NON-LEAGUE

2031
1999
1971
1967
1962
1945
1939
1933
1916
1907
1905
1904
1892
1889
1882
1881
1880
1878
1874
1870
1869
1868
1865
1862
1857

PTS

781
77
774
770
763
759
748

POS
1486
1487
1488
1489
1490
1491
1492

TEAM

Bossington [S]
Belmont Boys (3) [S]
Posh Heed Army
Kauto Star [S]
WestPort Rangers
Gaswork Ender Bob [S]
Bruces Merlins [S]
FastStarters FC [S]
LooseStone

A.D. 04 [S]
Harvmeister

Jennie's All Stars [S]
Menorca 1

Darrens Dazzlers 2 [S]
LouTown FC [S]
Choking FC

Meres Men [S]

Run Of The Mill [S]
Addlestone Card [S]
GeeTown FC [S]
Blewett No 6 [S]
Oxford Abroad [S]
Hemingbrough Jets [S]
Marine Crosby [S]
SpenceCordillion

TEAM

Dingles [S]
BoneslsBottom
Muppets [S]
Spraint FC [S]
Barney's Clowns
Yab Toulouse [S]
Dave's Disasters

PTS

1854
1848
1847
1845
1845
1844
1842
1842
1842
1841
1841
1839
1838
1834
1834
1833
1833
1831
1830
1830
1829
1829
1825
1822
1822

PTS
748
743
728
724
723
720
705

=56

59
=60

=63

=66

69
=70

72
=73

POS
1493
1494
1495
1496
1497
1498
1499

Manager
of the
Month

update

January 2018

Up to Saturday
27th January 2018

TEAM

Kexton Rovers
Wenna Wonderdogs
Aldershot Exile [S]
Barlencia
Moonshine Rovers
Brooklands FC
Hectors Immortals [S]
Steel Men Utd
Hectors Angels [S]
AFC Pantalot [S]
AFC Surly Fogey [S]
Dyrham Park [S]
Kizzy FC

KneeBone

Tin Shed Seven [S]
Boro Not Town [S]
Boro's Rollin' Pinn [S]
Ramsau FKK

Up The Bucks! [S]
Beethoven XI [S]
Bring City Home [S]
Blewett No 3 [S]
FilbertFoxes [S]
Hectors Bucks [S]
The Smurfs [S]

TEAM

Tom The Cabin Boy [S]
Corrie Again [S]

Hoof Hearted [S]

Real Morbid [S]
Compo & Nora [S]
Bruces Anchors [S]
Snorin'Harriers [S]

1821
1821
1818
1818
1818
1815
1815
1815
1814
1812
1812
1812
1811
1811
1811
1809
1809
1809
1808
1807
1807
1806
1805
1805
1805

PTS
704
682
676
673
666
665
661

=88

=90

=93

=99

POS
1500
1501
1502
1503

TEAM

Bashlers [S]
Christopher Bear [S]
Bally's Babes [S]
Jules' Jewels
Village KettleWe
CreevyTennant [S]
Hectors Army [S]
Plainmoor Gulls
Ronnies Winners [S]
Oughtonhead FC [S]
ShipsUpStreets [S]
Walton Card [S]
James & Thomas [S]
Kaidens Cronies [S]
AFC Tallington [S]
Fleet John [S]

P D B Elite [S]
Blewett No 1 [S]
GPSFA2

Hectors Hornets [S]
Boxmoor Boy
Shipley Arold 1
Thame O.U.F.C.
LCH Select [S]
SebRoss United

TEAM

Rothwell Losers [S]
Back Of The Pan [S]
Frickley 2nds [S]
Richard's Losers [S]

PTS

1804
1804
1803
1802
1799
1798
1798
1798
1798
1797
1797
1797
1796
1796
1795
1795
1795
1794
1794
1792
1791
1791
1791
1789
1789

PTS
660
659
648
630



